
_______ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ ________ . _ _

Pb e--'
" ; -

. a.conmact eu coac ' p^"' * ' ^m
* AMENDMENT OF SOttCITATION/f4ODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

-

1 { 2' -

2. cee ccvivc carc 4. e<covisiv eonseuncnAsc aca.eso. s.es.w ,,cr u o, ,
punomu rswoo., .cai .on no.

SH 0 5 WM RFPA RES-93-061 dtd.12/25 /o t'Ivo (2)
w assoco av j .

7. Aoumisicaw ov or.u rr u sw= o. g ,

U.S. Nucicar Regulatory Commission .

Division of Contracts & Property Management , P=' )02

Vashfngton, DC 205SS

in.euwc eno Aooacss ce mui aunon c<*.,ow<.e=u.suu.a weg g sA.r-w*n or soucnanon ug

The Pennsylvania State University -

so.oatw <ssstrw usSponsored Programs.& Contracts Office
118 Barbara Building II
University' Park, PA 16802-1003 sea.e4.o.o ncamm oc coenaAc1joaocao

e

Pr-fei,m, il Investigator /Tuhical X NRC-04-93-061
Contact;: Dr. Fan-Bill Cheung .

too.o^Tm 8588 narus
an.Tamf** No. ( 814) 863-4261 7/7/93|FACIUTycoocCODE

11.THtS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENOMENTS OF sot.lCfTATIONS

Og,Theebowni6scodadkhesseleerrandetessettorskEntessat4.Theboerenddessepasnedi rescalatetOners D u1:. O ise*

. .

g,
,Aptetehk; M - priortoshehourenddetespassedletheseekstadoneresesmased.broneetthesonoudesawehode

oneseinsteatmonke
% of the * ed er ~+--d-68-t seadetof eds e===4=aaren asseocerof esens=c8adaaher - ad ts.eerneurnho

64GMT113 SE ftGCErVtD ATTHC F1 ACE OCCfGNATED FOR THE ft0CEIPTOF ORTitS Mt00R TD1HE HOURM40 DATESPGC0FIED MAY ftESULT6s( By:==7 er 6d er og use 6stner er edegresa estdde lacaudes a ceserence to the soGeheden end essendementsus6ers. FAluNtE OF WUR AC3380. WEADG-;_ -

=^=amat , man stenge seer he enade ter tiepuesa
sN especnON OF YOUR OfTCR. If by *tue of this h youdedse toshence esenct suter to the apenhg heerand date spegIRed.
esaer,m rM ese tder== or kceer enskes resemnos to the oossessoa and eds ==a-4==ae end is

at ACCOUt(TseeQ At40 APenoPMATeOt< DATA dt/#er ' .1/

Job Code: J6030 B&P 460-lo-?n1-1m BOC: 255A APPN No. 31X0200.460 OBLIGATE:$88,038.00

13.THIS fTEM APPLIES ONLY TO MOOIFICATIONS OF CONTRACISORDERS,
IT M00tFIESTHE CONTRM7/ ORDER HCL AS DESCRIBED IN tTBA 14.

A.m s cuu.cc onoca as issuco euasumr To. me - "_as mecem scr roam en nr.m a4 et ec su ruscoe4.
.

-M vnAcr onoca e+o. ort arted toA.

ob 43.103(e4
X .,

scT If 4.PUft&UANT TO THC

c. mes sumuumtAs. Acaccucur as Ext caco suto consuAtn To AurtoonaTY ore
*

.

o.owca <xe. cur erraor ao.ae..a =m rura 0 m,

EAMPORTANT: Cxss- b isnot. O u qui,o: to.ianit4. coco ot.rer.<uro copie ioia.u.oinaotr.o I
'

u.ocscusesson or AucuvaciaiuoosocAt son tors:~ er ocv-+:r - . '-w wm.meteaun<sm.ner- =::- m

1-

d

I
(See attached page for modification)

.

Q !

9403010082 940105 l,p
PDR CONTR eg
NRC-04-93-061 PDR

g g :_e = % .se.nm e em .em.e.e ate.e.e e.esass sxa sea, s en.s .enew.e i.i 4 [i.v.esm.
14 A.t"?HE AND TITLE OF CONT fW; Toe 4Q OFFtCcA (Dre erWJ

MA. t4AME At40141LA, of s4GNcA (Type erpdeff
-

Joyce A. Fields, Contracting Officer <
.

. asc.oarcs.esai
ua.cour aAcionsou caoa asc.oArc s auco asa.uusw.o sraics <

EN 0 519H'
'SY*

- . - . .
.
a m --, -

l
,

U ~ CTAND .R.D FO.M. A 30.(RcV.1Hu. .s- - . . . . - .- - -

9

. . _ , _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ . __ _ _ _ _ _ . _ . _ _---a



__ __ _ ______ __-_ _

,
_

,y' ~
,

NRC-04-93-061
Modification No. 2
Page 2 of 2
RES-C94-025

The purpose of this modification is to add incremental funding in the amount
of $88,038.00 from $150,000.00 to $238,038.00. Accordingly, the contract is
hereby modified as follows:

1. Section 8.3, CONSIDERATION AND 08 LIGATION--COST REIMBURSEMENT (JUNE
1988) ALTERNATE I (JUNE 1988), paragraph b., is deleted in its entirety
and the following is substituted in lieu thereof:

"b. The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to
this contract is $238,038.00.

All other terms and conditions of the subject contract, including the ceiling
amount of $288,038.00 remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the date
of this action is given below:

Total FY93 obligation amount: $150,000.00
Total FY94 obligation amount: $ 88,038.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $238,038.00

This modification obligate FY94 funds in the amount of $88,038.00.

<

.

.

M

' '
-

. . . . . . , .
.

. __ _ _

_ _


